Project
Item #
Quantity
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.   l   (414) 671-6350
www.hatcocorp.com   l   support@hatcocorp.com    l   Find a Hatco Rep   l   Image Library   l   Document Library   l   Patents   l   Chat
Form No. Model B950 Sneeze Guard Spec Sheet	 Page 1 of 2	 November 2022
Flav-R-ShieldTM Adjustable
Self-Service Sneeze Guards –

Flav-R-Shield™ Adjustable Self-Service Sneeze Guards – Model B950
Number
of Bays
Item
Number
A
Width
Center of Post
to center of Post
B
Depth
Center of Post
to edge of End Panel
Height Approx.
Ship Weight ■
1 B950-36 36"
(914 mm)
18"
(457 mm)
Up to
23"
(584 mm)
66 lbs.
(30 kg)
2 B950-48 48"
(1219 mm)
86 lbs.
(40 kg)
2 B950-60 60"
(1524 mm)
92 lbs.
(42 kg)
2 B950-72 72"
(1829 mm)
100 lbs.
(46 kg)
2 B950-84 84"
(2134 mm)
106 lbs.
(49 kg)
3 B950-96 96"
(2438 mm)
134 lbs.
(61 kg)
3 B950-108 108"
(2743 mm)
134 lbs.
(61 kg)
3 B950-120 120"
(3048 mm)
143 lbs.
(65 kg)
4 B950-132 132"
(3353 mm)
167 lbs.
(76 kg)
4 B950-144 144"
(3658 mm)
184 lbs.
(84 kg)
✧To attach, use single .375 (10 mm) single lag bolt in center or three (#10 or #12) drywall screws– not included